of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed Statutory (ILLINOIS) General

NORTH AMERICAN TITLE CO.

15820-12-03460KI



Doc#: 1309919043 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Affidavit Fee:

Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 04/09/2013 11:28 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

THE GRANTOR, KAREN DAVIS, AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED APRIL 30, 1999, KNO W. AS THE MARCELLA V. NADROWSKI TRUST 5115, for and in consideration of (\$10.00) Ten Dollars, in hand paid, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to ARMAND ALICKOLLI AND FATBARDHA MEROLLI, a married couple, of 738 N. May St., Chicago, IL 60642. AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY, the reliowing described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

THE EAST 32 FEET OF THE WEST 65 FEET OF LOT 2 IN EUEHLER'S SECOND SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (EXCEPT THE NORTH HALF OF THE EAST HALF THEREOF AND THE EAST 33 FEET OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE EAST HALF THEREOF HERETOFORE DEDICATED FOR NORTH 50TH AVENUE), ALL IN SECTION 21. TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Commonly Known As:

5115 W. Roscoe Chicago, IL 60641

Permanent Index Number:

13-21-408-037-0000

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record which do not interfere with the use of the property as a 2 flat; public and utility easements; and general real estate taxes not yet due or payable.

1309919043 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 13th of February, 2013.

KAREN DAVIS, AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED APRIL 30, 1999, KNOWN AS THE MARCELLA V. NADROWSKI TRUST 5115

	Karen	Sanis	_(SEAL))		(S	SEAL)		
PLEASE	By: Karen Davis								
PRINT OR) TYPE NAMES	Successor Trustee								
BELOW			_(SEAL))		(S	SEAL)		
SIGNATURE(S)	6.								
	70								
State of Illin	ois, County of Coo	k ss I, the u	ndersigne V CERT	d, a Notary P IEV KAREN	ublic, In and f	or said (County, in the Stat ty as successor tru	e stee is	
							scribed to the fore		
	instrume	it, ippewed b	efore me	this day in po	erson and ackn	owledge	ed that she signed,	sealed	
					and voluntary niver of the rig		the uses and purpo	oses	
	therein se	t form, niciu	inig uie i	cicase and wa	iivel of the rig	iii oi no	meswau.		
Given under m	y hand and official	seal, this 13th	day of F	ebruary, 201	3./				
			1		(/ _A				
Commission ex	cpires Qpil	30.20	16						
NCTARY PUBLIC									
							OFFICIAL SEAL ADRIENNE SHREFFLE	R	
						No.	otary Public - State of I ommission Expires Apr	llinois	
						My Ci	Offinities for Expires 11p.		
This instrument was prepared by: Douglas G. Shreffler, 4653 N. Milwaukee Ave., Chicago, Illinois 60630									
Douglas O. Sii	iemer, 4055 iv. ivii	Iwaukee 1110	., Omoug	o, minois oo	1	.0			
			CELE	CURCEAU	13 (D) 4 3/ 13 I	1070			
MAIL TO:	COLOMETER	,	SEND	. ~ .	ENT TAX BII CKOLL	TP2 TO	/Sc.		
5225 D	LD ARCHARD	<u>\tag{\text{\text{D}}} \rightarrow \tag{\text{Q}} \rightarrow \tag{\text{Q}</u>	डी	<u> </u>	SCOE		10		
SKOKIE,	1L 60077		C	LICAGO, I	L 60641		60		
,				,					
OR				DEAL ESTAT	E TRANSFER		02/13/2013		
OK				REAL ESTAT		AGO:	\$2,025.00		
Recorder's Of	fice Box No	<u></u>				CTA:	\$810.00		
						OTAL:	\$2,835.00		
				13-21-408-	037-0000 20130	20160218	9 I COHKNY		

REAL ESTATE TRA	02/13/2013	
	соок	\$135.00
	ILLINOIS:	\$270.00
	TOTAL:	\$405.00